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THE JOHANNES BADRUTT MEMORIAL TROPHY 
and 

THE ANDREA BADRUTT MEMORIAL TROPHY 

(For the Fastest Time in the Johannes Badrutt Memorial Trophy) 
 
  

Sunday,  15th February 2025, 8.30 a.m. 

 

 THE DRAW:   H'Cap H'Cap 

    Per Run Per Run 

1 A.N. Other  TBC  

2 C.W.A. Bott  8.50  

3 L.A. Bodmer  7.00  

4 J.P.F. Townley  5.00  

5 T.G.L. Albers-Schoenberg 2.00  

6 A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  5.00  

7 Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi 6.50  

8 M.F.E. Pitto  7.00  

9 L.M. Schmid  3.30  

10 J.M. Wakeham  9.00  

11 The Hon V.E.F. Wrottesley  7.50  

12 C.C.M. Zach   6.00  

13 B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg  2.20  

14 J.A.E. Summers  4.80  

15 C. Evans  5.50  

16 L. Borromeo Arese   5.00  

17 O.H.F. Bott  4.00  

18 M. Christen  4.20  

19 A.C. Kelly   7.50  

20 F.P. Rueda (Jnr)  0.20  

21 James B Sunley  4.00  

22 Anatol H. Mueller  4.00  

23 J. Penzo  5.50  

24 C. Buelte  6.50  

25 P.E.J.V. d'Ornano  13.50  

26 The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley 7.50  

27 B.D.E. Ahrens  7.50  

28 A. Tomas Gil   13.50  

29 A. Mills  5.00  

30 I. G. Evans  7.00  

31 E. Giardini  5.50  

32 G. Geraedts  8.00  

33 T. Kueng  5.00  

34 T.G.C. de Boinville  5.00  

35 R.L. Hoare  1.00  

36 M.G. Albers-Schoenberg  6.50  

37 G.M.D. Rentsch  3.00  

38 F. Ferrari   4.80  

39 M. Maag   7.00  

40 J.C. Elms 12.00  

41 O.G. Marenzi   6.00  

42 A.S. MacDonald   5.80  

43 A.R. Lang    10.00  

44 D.L.S. Zach   9.00  

45 C.W. Chauveau   3.50  

46 N.A. Roehling   6.50  

47 F.Y. Spautz   4.80  

48 T.O.B. Schaer   7.50  

49 H.C. Sheppard    4.00  

50 Lord Wrottesley   scr  

51 R. Kuhn   8.50  

52 S. Froom    5.50  

53 G. Perani   2.00  

54 M.R. Borsari   6.00  

55 J.S. Djanogly   12.00  

56 A. Faggionato   6.00  

57 C.A.W. Gard SL  6.50  

58 N. Challinor-Halford   8.50  

59 T.J. Reid   13.50  

60 H.V. Yusuf-George   9.00    

         

  

 

UNPUNCTUALITY WILL DISQUALIFY 
To scratch, please send your name by text to +41 (0)79 896 80 85 or email race@cresta-run.com, 
at least 30 mins before the published Race start time. Failure to scratch at least 30 mins before 

the published Race start time or a no show will constitute a ‘Fail.’ 
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THE ANDREA BADRUTT MEMORIAL TROPHY 
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Sunday, 15th February 2025, 8.30 a.m. 

 

TEAMS 
 

  H'Cap  H'Cap 

1 Eat Pasta, Ride Fasta 

 A.N. Other  TBC 

 L. Borromeo Arese  5.00 

 E. Giardini  5.50 

 N.A. Roehling  6.50 

2 Notting Hill Billies 

 C.W.A. Bott  8.50 

 O.H.F. Bott  4.00 

 G. Geraedts  8.00 

 F.Y. Spautz  4.80 

3 Cutaway Kings and Flattop Confederates 

 L.A. Bodmer  7.00 

 M. Christen  4.20 

 T. Kueng  5.00 

 T.O.B. Schaer  7.50 

4 Stablio Boss 

 J.P.F. Townley 5.00 

 A.C. Kelly   7.50 

 T.G.C. de Boinville 5.00 

 H.C. Sheppard  4.00 

5 50 Club 

 T.G.L. Albers-Schoenberg 2.00 

 F.P. Rueda (Jnr) 0.20 

 R.L. Hoare  1.00 

 Lord Wrottesley 0.00 

6 Shooting Party 

 A.W.F. Mallinckrodt 5.00 

 James B Sunley 4.00 

 M.G. Albers-Schoenberg 6.50 

 R. Kuhn  8.50 

7 The Zoo 

 Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi 6.50 

 Anatol H. Mueller 4.00 

 G.M.D. Rentsch 3.00 

 S. Froom   5.50 

8 Che Bella Vita 

 M.F.E. Pitto  7.00 

 J. Penzo  5.50 

 F. Ferrari   4.80 

 G. Perani  2.00 

9 Ice Ice Baby 

 L.M. Schmid  3.30 

 C. Buelte  6.50 

 M. Maag   7.00 

 M.R. Borsari  6.00 

10 The Old Man's PJ's 

 J.M. Wakeham 9.00 

 P.E.J.V. d'Ornano 13.50 

 J.C. Elms  12.00 

 J.S. Djanogly  12.00 

11 Le Coq Shuttle 

 The Hon V.E.F. Wrottesley  7.50 

 The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley 7.50 

 O.G. Marenzi  6.00 

 A. Faggionato  6.00 

12 Shipton Strokers 

 C.C.M. Zach   6.00 

 B.D.E. Ahrens  7.50 

 A.S. MacDonald 5.80 

 C.A.W. Gard  6.50 

13 Racing Not Riding 

 B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg  2.20 

 A. Tomas Gil   13.50 

 A.R. Lang   10.00 

 N. Challinor-Halford 8.50 

14 The Handicap Committee 

 J.A.E. Summers 4.80 

 A. Mills  5.00 

 D.L.S. Zach  9.00 

 T.J. Reid  13.50 

15 Charlie's Angels 

 C. Evans  5.50 

 I. G. Evans  7.00 

 C.W. Chauveau 3.50 

 H.V. Yusuf-George 9.00   
 

 

 

 

  

 


